
 

SCHOOL TERMS PUPIL HOLIDAYS / SCHOOL CLOSED 

Autumn 1 

Monday 2nd September 2019 to  

Friday 18th October 2019 

Children return Wednesday 4th September 2019 

Half Term 

Monday 21st October 2019 to 

Friday 25th October 2019 

Monday 2nd September : Directed Learning Day (STAFF 

ONLY) 

Tuesday 3rd September: Directed Learning Day (STAFF 

ONLY) 

Autumn 2 

Monday 28th October 2019 to 

Thursday 19th December 2019 

  

Christmas Break 

Friday 20th December 2019 to 

Friday 3rd January 2020 

 

Spring 1 

  

Monday 6th January 2020 to  

Friday 14th February 2020 

  

  

Half Term 

Monday 17th February 2020 to 

Friday 21st February 2020 

  

Spring 2 

  

Monday 24th February 2020 to 

Friday 3rd April  2020 

  

Spring Break 

Monday 6th April 2020 to 

Friday 17th April 2020 

Summer 1 

Monday 20th April 2020 to 

Friday 22nd May 2020 

  

  

  

Half Term 

Monday 25th May 2020 to 

Friday 29th May 2020 

  

May Day 

Monday 4th  May 2020 

  

Summer 2 

Monday 1st June 2020 to 

Friday 17th  July 2020 

  

Summer Break 

Monday 20th  July 2020 to 

To be advised 

 

1 directed learning day for schools to decide 

6 hours disaggregated for schools 

6 hours disaggregated for Eko  

 


